
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978799082697853 ADHYATM SINGH 1 3 1

2 230978665582515396 KRITIKA SETH 1 2 2

3 230978033442170185 SAGAR BABU 1 1 3

4 230978194482285926 GUDLA SUHANI SRI 1 1 4

6 230978377602359823 ADARI PUNEETH 1 1 5

5 230978276462128485 MEHEDI HASAN BISWAS 1 1 6

11 230978168681937516 AROHI RAWAT 1 NA 7

14 230978257382114911 CHINNI KEDARESH 1 NA 8

8 230978040461844557
CHINNI CHINMAY NAND

YADAV
1 NA 9

16 230978411942324871 LAKSHMI NAIR 1 NA 10

7 230977744661733899 DUNGU RISHI 1 NA 11

20 230978557242366463
DATTATRAYA PAWAR SAI

SRIKARA GANAPATHI
1 NA 12

10 230978154162671071 J B HARSHINI 1 NA 13

13 230978232582027740 YAMINI KUMARI 1 NA 14

9 230978124221987577 POTHURAJULA GUNASREE 1 NA 15

18 230978440322367057
KODUKULA SARASWATHI

SRINITHI
1 NA 16

21 230978845782718508 UDVITHA ILLA 1 NA 17

19 230978502282295666 KAVYA KESHRI 1 NA 18

15 230978391922192058 DEVRAJ BARIK 1 NA 19

12 230978196661993609 JASMINE BEHERA 1 NA 20

17 230978434422250273 D SUDIKSHA 1 NA 21



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978086702351869 HAVISHAA LAVUDI 2 3 1

2 230978055401851400 NUSRAT JAHAN 2 1 2

5 230978438762255380 SAHIL THAKUR 2 1 3

4 230978396562276768 KALIDINDI PRANAVI 2 1 4

3 230978339962127931
SRISANJANA

HARISOMAYAJULA
2 1 5

7 230978505142377506 BODA SATHVIK 2 NA 6

9 230978700322538321 AAKANKSHA GONDELA 2 NA 7

6 230978120061916053
MALIREDDI VAISHNAVA

VINDYA SRI
2 NA 8

8 230978514382724671 PRANAVI DASARAJU 2 NA 9/ WL 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977989101828092
KUNDRAPU MOKSHA

SATHVIKA
3 2 1/ WL 2

10 230978292102097341 ADIGARLA VISHWAK 3 NA 2/ WL 3

9 230978207382198123 ASHRITH KUMAR VELUGULA 3 NA 3/ WL 4

8 230978151961929087
DHARMANA JASWANTH

KUMAR
3 NA 4/ WL 5

6 230977995461828720 SABBAVARAPU SAI SANJANA 3 NA 5/ WL 6

13 230978378642637268 PYLA TEJESHWAR 3 NA 6/ WL 7

5 230977983241826404 LAQUIN DUMPALA 3 NA 7/ WL 8

14 230978617822442814 KUPPILI ISHAAN 3 NA 8/ WL 9

3 230977910162096354 LAASYA SRI PAADHA MAMIDI 3 NA 9/ WL 10

7 230978095781978756 MULAGAPAKA JOSHMITHA SRI 3 NA
10/ WL

11

11 230978344282163097 PRIYA GODAPALLI 3 NA
11/ WL

12

15 230978788742690221 BHAVISHYA SURAVARAPU 3 NA
12/ WL

13

12 230978356022707446 KONA VARINI 3 NA
13/ WL

14

4 230977959442109874 CHENNU SAI GUNA 3 NA
14/ WL

15

2 230977751901765498 KORRA VEENI SRI 3 NA
15/ WL

16



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 230978252782079053 DHANALA DHIYAN 4 NA 1/ WL 17

3 230978188101953428 RALI NIKHIL NIKHIL 4 NA 2/ WL 18

2 230977950661819967 DODDI JOSHITH 4 NA 3/ WL 19

8 230978450282259677 SEELAM MIDHUNA MAHASRI 4 NA 4/ WL 20

7 230978293042097685 ANHSU PAWAR 4 NA 5/ WL 21

4 230978238222029980 GUNUPUDI KARTHIKEYA 4 NA 6/ WL 22

6 230978278622171426 PALLA SHARMILA 4 NA 7/ WL 23

1 230977906161821461 HAASINI KONARI 4 NA 8/ WL 24



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

53 230978091341924495 VIVAN SAHU 5 NA 1/ WL 25

110 230978486302282810 NEYYALA YUTHII 5 NA 2/ WL 26

10 230977788701737715 RAVADA UDAYA KIRAN 5 NA 3/ WL 27

55 230978104121906311 KADAJARI ARYAN 5 NA 4/ WL 28

94 230978369982175308
SIMHADRI JAI CHANDRA

ABHINAY
5 NA 5/ WL 29

122 230978588002422878 SEERAM SRI VARSHITA 5 NA 6/ WL 30

32 230977899281763386 GANTA MOKSHITH 5 NA 7/ WL 31

34 230977907461769669 KURACHA HASHIQ 5 NA 8/ WL 32

138 230978779782683152 NALIGILI LAKSHMI RISHIKA 5 NA 9/ WL 33

92 230978363922172915 REJETI SHANVITHA 5 NA
10/ WL

34

106 230978442562255014 BANDI DHEDEEPYA 5 NA
11/ WL

35

83 230978322402113662 BARIKI TRINITY ALINNA 5 NA
12/ WL

36

117 230978521842342673 ROHIT JALLI 5 NA
13/ WL

37

128 230978630662451487 RAVADA MOKSHITHA 5 NA
14/ WL

38

111 230978488822286358 MAJJI CHARVIK REDDY 5 NA
15/ WL

39

76 230978217742017503 MOUNI SRI VALLI 5 NA
16/ WL

40



137 230978710002548173 KUPPA KIARA 5 NA
17/ WL

41

47 230978050021848190 JESWIN DUVVU 5 NA
18/ WL

42

100 230978402182198660

PENDRY STEPHEN

MASILAMANI STEPHEN

MASILAMANI

5 NA
19/ WL

43

22 230977873982535508
DARA YASHVIR SRI RAGHU

NANDAN
5 NA

20/ WL

44

68 230978147121927192 BALLANKI DIYA 5 NA
21/ WL

45

130 230978641802458450 BODDANA SHARMILA 5 NA
22/ WL

46

65 230978116741911512 NOTLA SASHI NANDAN 5 NA
23/ WL

47

147 230978891522777131 BANDI VARUN 5 NA
24/ WL

48

119 230978525622344482 LOHIT JALLI 5 NA
25/ WL

49

118 230978522142343285 RISHITA GURRAM 5 NA
26/ WL

50

89 230978359342171400 SIVALANKA ANJALI DEVI 5 NA
27/ WL

51

30 230977895522100788 JOGI DISHITA 5 NA
28/ WL

52

25 230977883261758826 YEDURI YUVAN REDDY 5 NA
29/ WL

53

21 230977870521756039 SALAPU SUSANTH 5 NA
30/ WL

54

134 230978681902522744 PEYYALA GOWTHAM 5 NA
31/ WL

55

12 230977807921740107 YELLANKI AKSHAYA 5 NA
32/ WL

56

64 230978114061912366 SANJAY KARTHIK BALIREDDY 5 NA
33/ WL

57



79 230978285922094870 DADI LAKSHMI SAVITRI 5 NA
34/ WL

58

149 230978933042796579
DWARAPUREDDY SAI

JAGADHEEPTHI
5 NA

35/ WL

59

49 230978061381856386 DEEPANS KOLLABATHULA 5 NA
36/ WL

60

123 230978594842427064 ALLA KOWSIKA 5 NA
37/ WL

61

42 230977984841825815 KANAMREDDY ROHIT 5 NA
38/ WL

62

60 230978108741911005 SHIVA KUMAR 5 NA
39/ WL

63

133 230978660582722491 LEHARSAMPATH GATHADA 5 NA
40/ WL

64

39 230977947561824686 MARRA KRUTHAGNYA 5 NA
41/ WL

65

86 230978333802160749 KOPPUSETTI MOHIL 5 NA
42/ WL

66

74 230978200822368111 JERRI HEMA GIRI 5 NA
43/ WL

67

45 230978005942176439 ARJUN SAI KELLA 5 NA
44/ WL

68

16 230977821262269306 REVANTH VARMA MANTHINA 5 NA
45/ WL

69

43 230977993921826610 SARIKONDA UJJWAL SHRIJAY 5 NA
46/ WL

70

2 230977756281731944
SEERAPA DEVANSH ARYAN

REDDY
5 NA

47/ WL

71

93 230978365302173771 VARRI VARDHAN 5 NA
48/ WL

72

125 230978607022434256 GAJJANA SAI NIHAL 5 NA
49/ WL

73

148 230978916802792280 SHASHANK MOLLI 5 NA
50/ WL

74

4 230977761081916016
DEEPTIMAHANTI MANVIL

JACE
5 NA

51/ WL

75



81 230978307702105651
MANTHRIPRAGADA KARTHIKA

SRI NANDHAKI
5 NA

52/ WL

76

8 230977781241738937 RAVADA UDAY KIRAN 5 NA
53/ WL

77

103 230978409122198368 CHIKKALA JOSHEP 5 NA
54/ WL

78

113 230978507022300389 SAKA CHAITRA LAHARI 5 NA
55/ WL

79

71 230978163581935082
KANAKARTHULA ARSHITH

ABHIRAM
5 NA

56/ WL

80

73 230978176481942036 BEENA UDVITHA 5 NA
57/ WL

81

145 230978884022774663 MYLAPILLI SATHWIK 5 NA
58/ WL

82

57 230978104541907536 PIYUSH NOWDU 5 NA
59/ WL

83

104 230978420362292014 SANKETH PANIGRAHI 5 NA
60/ WL

84

126 230978611722768403 SAHINI SAI TANISHA 5 NA
61/ WL

85

131 230978647542464301
VADAPALLI HEPHZIBAH

VADAPALLI HEPHZIBAH
5 NA

62/ WL

86

95 230978380222182531 UPPADA LALITH KUMAR 5 NA
63/ WL

87

40 230977964741819087 JAI CHANDAR NELLI 5 NA
64/ WL

88

24 230977881602538147 KORANGI CHAITRA PRAMOD 5 NA
65/ WL

89

28 230977894221762085
VADDESWARAPU ABHISHEK

MIKHEL
5 NA

66/ WL

90

121 230978560842380065 KADAVANTI PAVANI 5 NA
67/ WL

91

101 230978403122195465 PARDHU JAMI 5 NA
68/ WL

92

90 230978360962171385 VARUN TEJA CHITTIBOYINA 5 NA
69/ WL

93



77 230978251082351691 MANDALA ANAGHA 5 NA
70/ WL

94

41 230977978841838655 SINGAM HRISHITH 5 NA
71/ WL

95

62 230978111401909925 POOJITHA SRI KOPPALA 5 NA
72/ WL

96

67 230978140061923265 BORRA THANIYA MEHAK 5 NA
73/ WL

97

31 230977896481762777 YUVAN KOVVADA 5 NA
74/ WL

98

5 230977770541734145 MOHAMMED SHAH NAWAZ 5 NA
75/ WL

99

66 230978134361918744 SK AHIDHA PARWIN 5 NA
76/ WL

100

72 230978167301937523
PENUGURTI SIMHADRI VEERA

VENKATA JASWIN
5 NA

77/ WL

101

132 230978652062465606 KOTA JASON EDWARD 5 NA
78/ WL

102

105 230978424362287925 DHARMADI NITISH 5 NA
79/ WL

103

78 230978256702080928 KORUBILLI YOJIT BABU 5 NA
80/ WL

104

141 230978803362695954
SHAIK MOHAMMAD GOUSE

AYAZ
5 NA

81/ WL

105

23 230977880041758819 MOKSHITH GOLLANGI 5 NA
82/ WL

106

142 230978807522722614
MANDA KODANDA BALA

NAYAK
5 NA

83/ WL

107

82 230978309762108244 YARAMANEDI JNANA SARVANI 5 NA
84/ WL

108

35 230977908721766353 BOTTA NITYA SREE 5 NA
85/ WL

109

11 230977794681851395 KEZIAH TANMAYI REDDY 5 NA
86/ WL

110

140 230978789082688366 ROWTHU DONISHA 5 NA
87/ WL

111



135 230978682082524290 BAGGU THANEESHA 5 NA
88/ WL

112

1 230977747401732624 MULAGAPAKA JAISHNAVIKA 5 NA
89/ WL

113

56 230978104141907585 MANIHASH DADI 5 NA
90/ WL

114

19 230977840261745858 SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN 5 NA
91/ WL

115

61 230978109321911003 CHOPPARA ABHINAV 5 NA
92/ WL

116

109 230978484142282689 VASANTHALA TEJASWI 5 NA
93/ WL

117

107 230978471902346142 ANISH MILO SAMANASA 5 NA
94/ WL

118

13 230977810361741195 VASUPALLI SATHWIKA 5 NA
95/ WL

119

26 230977890481761031
NOOR MOHAMMAD AREEBAH

KAUSAR
5 NA

96/ WL

120

50 230978062662128944 MAJJI CHARVIK REDDY 5 NA
97/ WL

121

102 230978405002196722
EESHA APARNA

CHINTHAPALLI
5 NA

98/ WL

122

127 230978625102450046 TEJASWINI KOMARA 5 NA
99/ WL

123

87 230978334642120702 TEJANSH ANGIREDDY 5 NA
100/ WL

124

46 230978038181842730 BUSARI ARYAN 5 NA
101/ WL

125

59 230978106422638249 JEEVAN GEMBALI 5 NA
102/ WL

126

116 230978521542428340 CHADALAVADA AKSHAYA 5 NA
103/ WL

127

29 230977895181762327 MALLA JYOSHITA 5 NA
104/ WL

128

14 230977813881742021 BANKAPALLI PRANATHI 5 NA
105/ WL

129



91 230978362142172330 JUTTU BHAVYA SREE 5 NA
106/ WL

130

136 230978686362526741 BAGGU THANISH 5 NA
107/ WL

131

115 230978520862346330 POORWAJ SAI BHOGI 5 NA
108/ WL

132

120 230978557082366424 CHATARI RISHANTH 5 NA
109/ WL

133

98 230978396282194181 RIYAAN SADHE 5 NA
110/ WL

134

150 230978938162800780 SALAPU SUSANTH 5 NA
111/ WL

135

51 230978065581852443 JAISVI SRAVANI SINGUPALLI 5 NA
112/ WL

136

27 230977892741761981 MADDI KUNDAN KUMAR 5 NA
113/ WL

137

146 230978891002777914 SEERAPU HARSHA VARDHAN 5 NA
114/ WL

138

38 230977946381781412 KUCHIPUDI CHANDINI PRIYA 5 NA
115/ WL

139

124 230978600022431290 GADDAI DEEPAK 5 NA
116/ WL

140

18 230977840081745928 SHAIK KAWZA MOHIDEEN 5 NA
117/ WL

141

139 230978788142687613 MUDDADA ABRAHARAM 5 NA
118/ WL

142

88 230978341862158924
MEDHANSH POORVIK

MERUGU
5 NA

119/ WL

143

44 230977999761830477 LEKKALA LIKITH SAI 5 NA
120/ WL

144

99 230978400382196125 NAKKELLA LIKITHA 5 NA
121/ WL

145

52 230978077581856570 DHARMALA KUSHALI REDDY 5 NA
122/ WL

146

84 230978323182113579 RAVVA DEEKSHIT 5 NA
123/ WL

147



129 230978641042459176 BODDANA SHANMUKH 5 NA
124/ WL

148

70 230978158281932641 HRITHIK KODIGUDLA 5 NA
125/ WL

149

63 230978113501910458 NIVARTHI YUVAN DEEKSHITH 5 NA
126/ WL

150

15 230977816281740929 GANTHU AAKANKSHA 5 NA
127/ WL

151

58 230978104801909489 SHEIK SUHAAN 5 NA
128/ WL

152

36 230977910001767995 BODDA YUVAN 5 NA
129/ WL

153

112 230978499322378118 TANAKALA CHOONEEKA 5 NA
130/ WL

154

17 230977831661743965 POLAVARAPU YOGASRI 5 NA
131/ WL

155

6 230977771121734333 BHUPATHI BHAVITHA 5 NA
132/ WL

156

7 230977773761821930 BEVARA KUSHAN 5 NA
133/ WL

157

144 230978856802774113 GOLLANGI SANJAY 5 NA
134/ WL

158

75 230978206802509573 KARRI MODIL SREE 5 NA
135/ WL

159

9 230977782061738585 GOKIDI MOKSHITHA 5 NA
136/ WL

160

3 230977756641734891 RAVADA TEJESWARA RAO 5 NA
137/ WL

161

33 230977903321764878 PALIVELA LITHVIK VARMA 5 NA
138/ WL

162

80 230978307562105753 NITTA SAATVIKA 5 NA
139/ WL

163

20 230977859601780729 DHARMIK GANDHAM 5 NA
140/ WL

164

54 230978097642424947 TRISHANTH REVALLA 5 NA
141/ WL

165



 

97 230978395742634602
SABBELLA BHUVANESH

REDDY
5 NA

142/ WL

166

85 230978332982119645
SEKHARAMAHANTHI

CHANDINI PRIYA
5 NA

143/ WL

167

69 230978156661934069
P SAI LAKSHMINARASIMHA

MOULI HEMANTH
5 NA

144/ WL

168

151 230978939822798876 PRAJWAL VENKATA IMANDI 5 NA
145/ WL

169

114 230978510902334114 MOTURU ABHILASH 5 NA
146/ WL

170

37 230977914001768429 CHUKKA LOHITH 5 NA
147/ WL

171

143 230978814322703123 BUDUMURI SATHWIK 5 NA
148/ WL

172

108 230978474222275508 VANKARA JOY JUSTINE 5 NA
149/ WL

173

96 230978393922191728 GURRAM SONAKSHI 5 NA
150/ WL

174

48 230978057721855328 GUNNA LEISHA SREE 5 NA
151/ WL

175



 

Differently AbledSC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978507022300389 SAKA CHAITRA LAHARI 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978377602359823 ADARI PUNEETH 1 1 1/ WL 1

1 230978194482285926 GUDLA SUHANI SRI 1 1 2/ WL 2

5 230978232582027740 YAMINI KUMARI 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230977744661733899 DUNGU RISHI 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978845782718508 UDVITHA ILLA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 230978196661993609 JASMINE BEHERA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978505142377506 BODA SATHVIK 2 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230977989101828092
KUNDRAPU MOKSHA

SATHVIKA
3 2 8/ WL 8

10 230977959442109874 CHENNU SAI GUNA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

12 230977995461828720 SABBAVARAPU SAI SANJANA 3 NA
10/ WL

10

15 230978378642637268 PYLA TEJESHWAR 3 NA
11/ WL

11

14 230978292102097341 ADIGARLA VISHWAK 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 230978095781978756 MULAGAPAKA JOSHMITHA SRI 3 NA
13/ WL

13

9 230977910162096354 LAASYA SRI PAADHA MAMIDI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

11 230977983241826404 LAQUIN DUMPALA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

16 230978188101953428 RALI NIKHIL NIKHIL 4 NA
16/ WL

16



17 230978450282259677 SEELAM MIDHUNA MAHASRI 4 NA
17/ WL

17

49 230978104541907536 PIYUSH NOWDU 5 NA
18/ WL

18

89 230978884022774663 MYLAPILLI SATHWIK 5 NA
19/ WL

19

63 230978341862158924
MEDHANSH POORVIK

MERUGU
5 NA

20/ WL

20

90 230978891002777914 SEERAPU HARSHA VARDHAN 5 NA
21/ WL

21

66 230978369982175308
SIMHADRI JAI CHANDRA

ABHINAY
5 NA

22/ WL

22

94 230978939822798876 PRAJWAL VENKATA IMANDI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

61 230978332982119645
SEKHARAMAHANTHI

CHANDINI PRIYA
5 NA

24/ WL

24

68 230978403122195465 PARDHU JAMI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

59 230978256702080928 KORUBILLI YOJIT BABU 5 NA
26/ WL

26

45 230978062662128944 MAJJI CHARVIK REDDY 5 NA
27/ WL

27

31 230977883261758826 YEDURI YUVAN REDDY 5 NA
28/ WL

28

62 230978333802160749 KOPPUSETTI MOHIL 5 NA
29/ WL

29

70 230978471902346142 ANISH MILO SAMANASA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

26 230977831661743965 POLAVARAPU YOGASRI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

23 230977807921740107 YELLANKI AKSHAYA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

76 230978525622344482 LOHIT JALLI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

73 230978510902334114 MOTURU ABHILASH 5 NA
34/ WL

34



50 230978104801909489 SHEIK SUHAAN 5 NA
35/ WL

35

71 230978488822286358 MAJJI CHARVIK REDDY 5 NA
36/ WL

36

21 230977782061738585 GOKIDI MOKSHITHA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

32 230977890481761031
NOOR MOHAMMAD AREEBAH

KAUSAR
5 NA

38/ WL

38

51 230978111401909925 POOJITHA SRI KOPPALA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

46 230978097642424947 TRISHANTH REVALLA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

69 230978424362287925 DHARMADI NITISH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

81 230978625102450046 TEJASWINI KOMARA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

30 230977881602538147 KORANGI CHAITRA PRAMOD 5 NA
43/ WL

43

72 230978499322378118 TANAKALA CHOONEEKA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

53 230978116741911512 NOTLA SASHI NANDAN 5 NA
45/ WL

45

77 230978560842380065 KADAVANTI PAVANI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

44 230978057721855328 GUNNA LEISHA SREE 5 NA
47/ WL

47

92 230978933042796579
DWARAPUREDDY SAI

JAGADHEEPTHI
5 NA

48/ WL

48

91 230978916802792280 SHASHANK MOLLI 5 NA
49/ WL

49

82 230978630662451487 RAVADA MOKSHITHA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

25 230977813881742021 BANKAPALLI PRANATHI 5 NA
51/ WL

51

85 230978660582722491 LEHARSAMPATH GATHADA 5 NA
52/ WL

52



65 230978365302173771 VARRI VARDHAN 5 NA
53/ WL

53

86 230978682082524290 BAGGU THANEESHA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

36 230977899281763386 GANTA MOKSHITH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

80 230978607022434256 GAJJANA SAI NIHAL 5 NA
56/ WL

56

43 230977999761830477 LEKKALA LIKITH SAI 5 NA
57/ WL

57

78 230978588002422878 SEERAM SRI VARSHITA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

18 230977747401732624 MULAGAPAKA JAISHNAVIKA 5 NA
59/ WL

59

84 230978641802458450 BODDANA SHARMILA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

28 230977840261745858 SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN 5 NA
61/ WL

61

60 230978307562105753 NITTA SAATVIKA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

27 230977840081745928 SHAIK KAWZA MOHIDEEN 5 NA
63/ WL

63

56 230978176481942036 BEENA UDVITHA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

55 230978167301937523
PENUGURTI SIMHADRI VEERA

VENKATA JASWIN
5 NA

65/ WL

65

22 230977794681851395 KEZIAH TANMAYI REDDY 5 NA
66/ WL

66

88 230978856802774113 GOLLANGI SANJAY 5 NA
67/ WL

67

37 230977908721766353 BOTTA NITYA SREE 5 NA
68/ WL

68

35 230977896481762777 YUVAN KOVVADA 5 NA
69/ WL

69

58 230978251082351691 MANDALA ANAGHA 5 NA
70/ WL

70



33 230977895181762327 MALLA JYOSHITA 5 NA
71/ WL

71

57 230978206802509573 KARRI MODIL SREE 5 NA
72/ WL

72

83 230978641042459176 BODDANA SHANMUKH 5 NA
73/ WL

73

38 230977910001767995 BODDA YUVAN 5 NA
74/ WL

74

74 230978521842342673 ROHIT JALLI 5 NA
75/ WL

75

34 230977895522100788 JOGI DISHITA 5 NA
76/ WL

76

64 230978360962171385 VARUN TEJA CHITTIBOYINA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

40 230977964741819087 JAI CHANDAR NELLI 5 NA
78/ WL

78

75 230978522142343285 RISHITA GURRAM 5 NA
79/ WL

79

54 230978158281932641 HRITHIK KODIGUDLA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

24 230977810361741195 VASUPALLI SATHWIKA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

47 230978104121906311 KADAJARI ARYAN 5 NA
82/ WL

82

29 230977859601780729 DHARMIK GANDHAM 5 NA
83/ WL

83

79 230978600022431290 GADDAI DEEPAK 5 NA
84/ WL

84

41 230977978841838655 SINGAM HRISHITH 5 NA
85/ WL

85

42 230977993921826610 SARIKONDA UJJWAL SHRIJAY 5 NA
86/ WL

86

20 230977773761821930 BEVARA KUSHAN 5 NA
87/ WL

87

67 230978400382196125 NAKKELLA LIKITHA 5 NA
88/ WL

88



 

93 230978938162800780 SALAPU SUSANTH 5 NA
89/ WL

89

48 230978104141907585 MANIHASH DADI 5 NA
90/ WL

90

52 230978114061912366 SANJAY KARTHIK BALIREDDY 5 NA
91/ WL

91

87 230978686362526741 BAGGU THANISH 5 NA
92/ WL

92

39 230977914001768429 CHUKKA LOHITH 5 NA
93/ WL

93

19 230977771121734333 BHUPATHI BHAVITHA 5 NA
94/ WL

94



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

28 230977995461828720 SABBAVARAPU SAI SANJANA 1

92 230978488822286358 MAJJI CHARVIK REDDY 2

30 230978005942176439 ARJUN SAI KELLA 3

8 230977807921740107 YELLANKI AKSHAYA 4

97 230978521842342673 ROHIT JALLI 5

21 230977910162096354 LAASYA SRI PAADHA MAMIDI 6

26 230977989101828092 KUNDRAPU MOKSHA SATHVIKA 7

49 230978163581935082
KANAKARTHULA ARSHITH

ABHIRAM
8

57 230978251082351691 MANDALA ANAGHA 9

120 230978803362695954 SHAIK MOHAMMAD GOUSE AYAZ 10

119 230978789082688366 ROWTHU DONISHA 11/ WL 1

96 230978520862346330 POORWAJ SAI BHOGI 12/ WL 2

38 230978104541907536 PIYUSH NOWDU 13/ WL 3

1 230977747401732624 MULAGAPAKA JAISHNAVIKA 14/ WL 4

74 230978369982175308 SIMHADRI JAI CHANDRA ABHINAY 15/ WL 5

75 230978377602359823 ADARI PUNEETH 16/ WL 6

78 230978393922191728 GURRAM SONAKSHI 17/ WL 7

67 230978334642120702 TEJANSH ANGIREDDY 18/ WL 8

7 230977794681851395 KEZIAH TANMAYI REDDY 19/ WL 9

114 230978686362526741 BAGGU THANISH 20/ WL 10

32 230978038181842730 BUSARI ARYAN 21/ WL 11

65 230978332982119645
SEKHARAMAHANTHI CHANDINI

PRIYA
22/ WL 12

112 230978681902522744 PEYYALA GOWTHAM 23/ WL 13

27 230977993921826610 SARIKONDA UJJWAL SHRIJAY 24/ WL 14



6 230977782061738585 GOKIDI MOKSHITHA 25/ WL 15

29 230977999761830477 LEKKALA LIKITH SAI 26/ WL 16

23 230977964741819087 JAI CHANDAR NELLI 27/ WL 17

43 230978114061912366 SANJAY KARTHIK BALIREDDY 28/ WL 18

9 230977810361741195 VASUPALLI SATHWIKA 29/ WL 19

117 230978788142687613 MUDDADA ABRAHARAM 30/ WL 20

109 230978652062465606 KOTA JASON EDWARD 31/ WL 21

11 230977821262269306 REVANTH VARMA MANTHINA 32/ WL 22

36 230978097642424947 TRISHANTH REVALLA 33/ WL 23

20 230977910001767995 BODDA YUVAN 34/ WL 24

46 230978140061923265 BORRA THANIYA MEHAK 35/ WL 25

86 230978424362287925 DHARMADI NITISH 36/ WL 26

2 230977751901765498 KORRA VEENI SRI 37/ WL 27

81 230978402182198660
PENDRY STEPHEN MASILAMANI

STEPHEN MASILAMANI
38/ WL 28

116 230978779782683152 NALIGILI LAKSHMI RISHIKA 39/ WL 29

111 230978665582515396 KRITIKA SETH 40/ WL 30

83 230978405002196722 EESHA APARNA CHINTHAPALLI 41/ WL 31

128 230978933042796579
DWARAPUREDDY SAI

JAGADHEEPTHI
42/ WL 32

10 230977813881742021 BANKAPALLI PRANATHI 43/ WL 33

84 230978409122198368 CHIKKALA JOSHEP 44/ WL 34

53 230978196661993609 JASMINE BEHERA 45/ WL 35

101 230978588002422878 SEERAM SRI VARSHITA 46/ WL 36

61 230978292102097341 ADIGARLA VISHWAK 47/ WL 37

127 230978916802792280 SHASHANK MOLLI 48/ WL 38

31 230978033442170185 SAGAR BABU 49/ WL 39

125 230978891002777914 SEERAPU HARSHA VARDHAN 50/ WL 40

18 230977907461769669 KURACHA HASHIQ 51/ WL 41

55 230978232582027740 YAMINI KUMARI 52/ WL 42

63 230978307562105753 NITTA SAATVIKA 53/ WL 43



110 230978660582722491 LEHARSAMPATH GATHADA 54/ WL 44

105 230978630662451487 RAVADA MOKSHITHA 55/ WL 45

68 230978341862158924 MEDHANSH POORVIK MERUGU 56/ WL 46

94 230978505142377506 BODA SATHVIK 57/ WL 47

58 230978252782079053 DHANALA DHIYAN 58/ WL 48

47 230978151961929087 DHARMANA JASWANTH KUMAR 59/ WL 49

54 230978200822368111 JERRI HEMA GIRI 60/ WL 50

48 230978156661934069
P SAI LAKSHMINARASIMHA MOULI

HEMANTH
61/ WL 51

107 230978641802458450 BODDANA SHARMILA 62/ WL 52

35 230978095781978756 MULAGAPAKA JOSHMITHA SRI 63/ WL 53

91 230978484142282689 VASANTHALA TEJASWI 64/ WL 54

69 230978344282163097 PRIYA GODAPALLI 65/ WL 55

76 230978378642637268 PYLA TEJESHWAR 66/ WL 56

3 230977756281731944
SEERAPA DEVANSH ARYAN

REDDY
67/ WL 57

121 230978807522722614 MANDA KODANDA BALA NAYAK 68/ WL 58

34 230978062662128944 MAJJI CHARVIK REDDY 69/ WL 59

106 230978641042459176 BODDANA SHANMUKH 70/ WL 60

51 230978188101953428 RALI NIKHIL NIKHIL 71/ WL 61

93 230978499322378118 TANAKALA CHOONEEKA 72/ WL 62

104 230978625102450046 TEJASWINI KOMARA 73/ WL 63

88 230978450282259677 SEELAM MIDHUNA MAHASRI 74/ WL 64

70 230978356022707446 KONA VARINI 75/ WL 65

16 230977881602538147 KORANGI CHAITRA PRAMOD 76/ WL 66

41 230978111401909925 POOJITHA SRI KOPPALA 77/ WL 67

71 230978359342171400 SIVALANKA ANJALI DEVI 78/ WL 68

52 230978194482285926 GUDLA SUHANI SRI 79/ WL 69

13 230977870521756039 SALAPU SUSANTH 80/ WL 70

14 230977873982535508
DARA YASHVIR SRI RAGHU

NANDAN
81/ WL 71

59 230978256702080928 KORUBILLI YOJIT BABU 82/ WL 72



100 230978560842380065 KADAVANTI PAVANI 83/ WL 73

4 230977771121734333 BHUPATHI BHAVITHA 84/ WL 74

108 230978647542464301
VADAPALLI HEPHZIBAH

VADAPALLI HEPHZIBAH
85/ WL 75

126 230978891522777131 BANDI VARUN 86/ WL 76

15 230977880041758819 MOKSHITH GOLLANGI 87/ WL 77

33 230978061381856386 DEEPANS KOLLABATHULA 88/ WL 78

95 230978507022300389 SAKA CHAITRA LAHARI 89/ WL 79

103 230978607022434256 GAJJANA SAI NIHAL 90/ WL 80

123 230978845782718508 UDVITHA ILLA 91/ WL 81

62 230978293042097685 ANHSU PAWAR 92/ WL 82

44 230978116741911512 NOTLA SASHI NANDAN 93/ WL 83

64 230978322402113662 BARIKI TRINITY ALINNA 94/ WL 84

90 230978474222275508 VANKARA JOY JUSTINE 95/ WL 85

73 230978362142172330 JUTTU BHAVYA SREE 96/ WL 86

85 230978420362292014 SANKETH PANIGRAHI 97/ WL 87

37 230978104141907585 MANIHASH DADI 98/ WL 88

98 230978525622344482 LOHIT JALLI 99/ WL 89

66 230978333802160749 KOPPUSETTI MOHIL 100/ WL 90

25 230977984841825815 KANAMREDDY ROHIT 101/ WL 91

80 230978400382196125 NAKKELLA LIKITHA 102/ WL 92

12 230977840261745858 SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN 103/ WL 93

102 230978600022431290 GADDAI DEEPAK 104/ WL 94

129 230978938162800780 SALAPU SUSANTH 105/ WL 95

79 230978395742634602 SABBELLA BHUVANESH REDDY 106/ WL 96

89 230978471902346142 ANISH MILO SAMANASA 107/ WL 97

5 230977781241738937 RAVADA UDAY KIRAN 108/ WL 98

115 230978700322538321 AAKANKSHA GONDELA 109/ WL 99

87 230978442562255014 BANDI DHEDEEPYA 110/ WL 100

72 230978360962171385 VARUN TEJA CHITTIBOYINA 111/ WL 101

56 230978238222029980 GUNUPUDI KARTHIKEYA 112/ WL 102



 

45 230978134361918744 SK AHIDHA PARWIN 113/ WL 103

77 230978380222182531 UPPADA LALITH KUMAR 114/ WL 104

113 230978682082524290 BAGGU THANEESHA 115/ WL 105

42 230978113501910458 NIVARTHI YUVAN DEEKSHITH 116/ WL 106

122 230978814322703123 BUDUMURI SATHWIK 117/ WL 107

60 230978278622171426 PALLA SHARMILA 118/ WL 108

17 230977894221762085
VADDESWARAPU ABHISHEK

MIKHEL
119/ WL 109

50 230978176481942036 BEENA UDVITHA 120/ WL 110

24 230977978841838655 SINGAM HRISHITH 121/ WL 111

99 230978557082366424 CHATARI RISHANTH 122/ WL 112

124 230978884022774663 MYLAPILLI SATHWIK 123/ WL 113

82 230978403122195465 PARDHU JAMI 124/ WL 114

22 230977959442109874 CHENNU SAI GUNA 125/ WL 115

19 230977908721766353 BOTTA NITYA SREE 126/ WL 116

40 230978109321911003 CHOPPARA ABHINAV 127/ WL 117

118 230978788742690221 BHAVISHYA SURAVARAPU 128/ WL 118

39 230978104801909489 SHEIK SUHAAN 129/ WL 119



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978665582515396 KRITIKA SETH 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 230978033442170185 SAGAR BABU 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 230978700322538321 AAKANKSHA GONDELA 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978151961929087
DHARMANA JASWANTH

KUMAR
3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978788742690221 BHAVISHYA SURAVARAPU 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978344282163097 PRIYA GODAPALLI 3 NA 6/ WL 6

9 230978293042097685 ANHSU PAWAR 4 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230978252782079053 DHANALA DHIYAN 4 NA 8/ WL 8

7 230978238222029980 GUNUPUDI KARTHIKEYA 4 NA 9/ WL 9

33 230978814322703123 BUDUMURI SATHWIK 5 NA
10/ WL

10

27 230978521542428340 CHADALAVADA AKSHAYA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

23 230978363922172915 REJETI SHANVITHA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

14 230977947561824686 MARRA KRUTHAGNYA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

11 230977873982535508
DARA YASHVIR SRI RAGHU

NANDAN
5 NA

14/ WL

14

12 230977894221762085
VADDESWARAPU ABHISHEK

MIKHEL
5 NA

15/ WL

15

20 230978140061923265 BORRA THANIYA MEHAK 5 NA
16/ WL

16



28 230978652062465606 KOTA JASON EDWARD 5 NA
17/ WL

17

16 230978038181842730 BUSARI ARYAN 5 NA
18/ WL

18

34 230978891522777131 BANDI VARUN 5 NA
19/ WL

19

18 230978109321911003 CHOPPARA ABHINAV 5 NA
20/ WL

20

32 230978789082688366 ROWTHU DONISHA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

26 230978507022300389 SAKA CHAITRA LAHARI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

24 230978380222182531 UPPADA LALITH KUMAR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

15 230978005942176439 ARJUN SAI KELLA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

25 230978396282194181 RIYAAN SADHE 5 NA
25/ WL

25

13 230977946381781412 KUCHIPUDI CHANDINI PRIYA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

21 230978200822368111 JERRI HEMA GIRI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

22 230978359342171400 SIVALANKA ANJALI DEVI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

17 230978061381856386 DEEPANS KOLLABATHULA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

10 230977816281740929 GANTHU AAKANKSHA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

31 230978779782683152 NALIGILI LAKSHMI RISHIKA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

19 230978113501910458 NIVARTHI YUVAN DEEKSHITH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

29 230978681902522744 PEYYALA GOWTHAM 5 NA
33/ WL

33

30 230978710002548173 KUPPA KIARA 5 NA
34/ WL

34



 



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I NAUSENABAUGH Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977751901765498 KORRA VEENI SRI 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978356022707446 KONA VARINI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

5 230978557082366424 CHATARI RISHANTH 5 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230978322402113662 BARIKI TRINITY ALINNA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978647542464301
VADAPALLI HEPHZIBAH

VADAPALLI HEPHZIBAH
5 NA 5/ WL 5

4 230978402182198660

PENDRY STEPHEN

MASILAMANI STEPHEN

MASILAMANI

5 NA 6/ WL 6


